

## PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 42465528

---

Data publicarii	16.04.19	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 470,67 RON - 470,67 RON

---

Descriere: NUME PRODUS BUC PRET/BUC C+D TEAVA 32/1M 1 2.94 2.94 COT 32/45 2 1.60 3.20 RED 50/32 1 2.10 2.10 RAMF 50/90 1 2.94 2.94 ROB TRECERE 3/4 2 15.13 30.26 DOP 1' FE 2 3.78 7.56 RED 1'-3/4 2 3.78 7.56 NIPLU AL 3/4 1 3.03 3.03 COT HENKO 20X20 2 16.81 33.62 AERISITOR MAN 1/2 2 2.44 4.88 GLET CT 126 20KG 1 23.11 23.11 BANDA ADEZIVA 2 9.24 18.48 RAC FL GAZ 1/2-1/2 H 1 37.82 37.82 SET HOLSURUB 8 1 2.10 2.10 BANDA MONTAJ 11 1.93 21.23 FOLIE PE 5MM 1.1 2.77 3.05 PODEA LAM. 2.397 26.47 63.45 OSB 10MM 1 46.22 46.22 SMIRGHEL 2 2.94 5.88 AMORSA 1 7.98 7.98 VOPSEA LAV.HERA 2.5L 1 52.94 52.94 TAVITA VOPSIT 1 6.30 6.30 MANER TRAFALLET 1 4.62 4.62 REZ.TRAFALET 18CM 1 12.61 12.61 SPUMA POLIURETAN PU 1 21.01 21.01 CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 11 3.78 41.58 DIBLU RIGIPS 10 0.42 4.20 TOTAL 470.67 470.67

---